
Anonymous Bastards

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Palma Nicholas (04/160) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 1 2 0 2 2 0 0

Palma Diego (04/131) 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Coletta Maria (04/117) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palma Nicholas 04/160 26 52 2,00

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 24 32 1,33

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 22 25 1,14

Palma Diego 04/131 26 22 0,85

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 10 9 0,90

Coletta Maria 04/117 12 3 0,25

I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Squartecchia Silvano (04/012) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Virgilio Giorgio (04/195) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Fedullo Davide (04/196) 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Squartecchia Silvano 04/012 28 70 2,50

Virgilio Giorgio 04/195 24 38 1,58

Puleo Rodano 04/065 24 35 1,46

Fedullo Davide 04/196 20 29 1,45

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 8 12 1,50

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 8 9 1,12

Un Gotto Tira L'Altro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10

Mirante Alessandro (04/149) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 5

Penna Luca (04/146) 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 5

Mastrolorito Nicholas (04/167) 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 3

Basciu Simone (04/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crusco Daniel 04/025 32 86 2,69

Mirante Alessandro 04/149 32 66 2,06

Penna Luca 04/146 32 51 1,59

Mastrolorito Nicholas 04/167 32 40 1,25

Basciu Simone 04/148 0 0 0,00

Unike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gazzoni Samuela (04/028) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4

Curto Laura (04/161) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nivino Silvia (04/116) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Tezzoni Paola (04/113) 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gazzoni Samuela 04/028 28 28 1,00

Curto Laura 04/161 24 26 1,08

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 12 20 1,67

Nivino Silvia 04/116 28 17 0,61

Tezzoni Paola 04/113 28 14 0,50

Maron Patrizia 04/111 8 1 0,12



V-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6

Aramini Alex (04/208) 4 4 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 6

Galdini Marica (04/128) 4 5 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 4 3 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 11 3 9 0 0 3 6

Basolo Davide (04/207) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Laura 04/026 32 61 1,91

Aramini Alex 04/208 32 60 1,88

Galdini Marica 04/128 32 55 1,72

Pierani Paolo 04/127 27 52 1,93

Basolo Davide 04/207 5 9 1,80


